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1. Production
Introduction
2. Lover Please Stay
Lola Martin
3. Men
Marina Kimzey
4. Calling All Monsters
Adelynn Weatherwax, Aubrey Wiley, Britton Bailey,
Brynna Whitmore, Cambria Fitzmorris, Daisy Williams,
Emersyn Nuzum, Josie Simmons, Makaela Dodds,
and Reace Eliot
5. You Can’t Stop The Beat
Abigail Krehbiel
6. Herel Come
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille and Lauren Murray
7. Survivor
Audrey Krehbiel, Brennan Burnett, and Gabby Harris
8. Stop
Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller, Arianna Martinez,
Arianna Walller, Jacie Butler, Julietta Keathley-Helms,
Lacey Farrar, Lola Martin, and Marina Kimzey
9. Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
Corinne Kingsley
10. Burnin’ Up

Abigail Krehbiel

Dorerr Grollery



11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Brave
Gabby Harris

Criminal Intent
Alexa Beaty and Marina Kimzey

Rockefeller

Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Anna Gerrish,

Delaney MacFarland, Hadley Payne, Mila Koester,
and Sophia Olson-Kelly Ramirez

Thy Will
Jacie Butler

Legs
Angel Waller and Lola Martin

Fighter

Amelia Conn, Avery Nuzum, Cadence Mayfield,
Jena Syvongsay, Kherrington Dodds, Kiyana Cook,
Madilyn Mugridge, and Madiyn Mallory

Heart of Glass
Arianna Waller

Route 66

Amandla Alvarado-Yuille and Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille

Blind Date
Lacey Farrar

Peoples Faces

Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller, Arianna Martinez, Jacie Butler,

Lola Martin, and Marina Kimzey

Fabulous
Makenzie McDaniel

Dorerr Grollery



22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

The Man

Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Brennan Burnett,
Brenya Fitzmorris, Gabby Harris, Lauren Murray,
and Reagan Heath

Today 4 You
Lillyan Lloyd

A Different Kind Of Love
Kherrington Dodds

Bom Bom

Adyson McLenon, Alyssa Works, Corinne Kingsley,
Gemma Waldron, Madison Brosa, Makayla Thompson,
and Maura Langland

Home Again
Cadence Mayfield

Money Money
Jena Syvongsay, Lauren Murray, and Madilyn Mugridge

One Less Problem
Brenya Fitzmorris

I'll Never Love Again
Angel Waller

The Tide

Adyson McLenon, Alyssa Works, Arianna Martinez,
Arianna Waller, Corinne Kingsley, Grace Lichauer,

Jacie Butler, Kacia Kite, Kherrington Dodds, Lacey Farrar,
and Maura Langland

The Remaining
Lola Martin

Nothing
Cadence Mayfield
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33.

34.

35.

Can’t Turn You Loose

Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Brenya Fitzmorris,
Brittyn Cook, Gabby Harris, Gillespie Alvarado-VYuille,
Lauren Murray, Makenzie McDaniel, and Reagan Heath

Other Side Of Hollywood
Amandla Alvarado-VYuille

Press Conference Rag

Adyson McLenon, Alyssa Works, Amelia Conn,

Arianna Waller, Corinne Kingsley, Ethan Elam,

Grace Lichauer, Jacie Butler, Jena Syvongsay,

Julietta Keathley-Helms, Kacia Kite, Kherrington Dodds,
Kiyana Cook, Lacey Farrar, Madilyn Mugridge,

Madison Brosa, Madiyn Mallory, Makayla Thompson,
and Maura Langland

36.

37.

38.

39.

Intermission

When | Grow Up

Abigail Krehbiel, Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Amelia Conn,
Audrey Krehbiel, Avery Nuzum, Brennan Burnett,

Brenya Fitzmorris, Brittyn Cook, Cadence Mayfield,
Gabby Harris, Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Jena Syvongsay,
Kherrington Dodds, Kiyana Cook, Lauren Murray,
Madilyn Mugridge, Madiyn Mallory, Makenzie McDaniel,
Mila Koester, and Reagan Heath

No Second Fiddle
Arianna Waller

Come To Life
Arianna Martinez

Choose To Live

Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller, Jacie Butler, Lola Martin,
and Marina Kimzey
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40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Got It In You
Alyssa Works and Corinne Kingsley

Rhythm Of The Night

Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Brennan Burnett,
Brittyn Cook, Gabby Harris, Gillespie Alvarado-VYuille,
Lauren Murray, Makenzie McDaniel, and Reagan Heath

Remedy
Kiyana Cook and Madiyn Mallory

Tell Him

Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Anna Gerrish,
Delaney MacFarland, Hadley Payne,
and Sophia Olson-Kelly Ramirez

Don’t Panic
Jacie Butler

Love
Makayla Thompson

Does Your Mother Know
Abigail Krehbiel and Audrey Krehbiel

Hoedown Throwdown
Reagan Heath

Man Of La Mancha
Angel Waller

Hey You

Arianna Waller, Gemma Waldron, Grace Lichauer,
Jacie Butler, Julietta Keathley-Helms, Kacia Kite,
and Maura Langland

The Scientist
Avery Nuzum and Madilyn Mugridge
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51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Wild Hearts
Amelia Conn

Rule The World

Abigail Krehbiel, Brennan Burnett, Gabby Harris,
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Lauren Murray,
Makenzie McDaniel, and Reagan Heath

Love Game
Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller, Lola Martin, and Marina Kimzey

Size
Grace Lichauer, Kacia Kite, and Lacey Farrar

Telephone
Audrey Krehbiel

Breathe
Alyssa Works

We Share Everything
Brittyn Cook and Makenzie McDaniel

Beautiful Thing
Abigail Krehbiel and Reagan Heath

Little Shop Of Horrors
Brennan Burnett

Cell Block Tango
Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller, Lacey Farrar, Lola Martin,
and Marina Kimzey

Girlfriend
Gabby Harris

Yes | Can
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille
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63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71

Angel Down

Adyson McLenon, Alyssa Works, Arianna Martinez,
Arianna Waller, Corinne Kingsley, Ethan Elam,
Gemma Waldron, Grace Lichauer, Jacie Butler,
Jena Syvongsay, Kacia Kite, Madison Brosa,

and Maura Langland

Material Girl
Sophia Olson-Kelly Ramirez

Bring On The Men
Lola Martin

Explosions
Julietta Keathley-Helms

Razzle Dazzle

Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Brennan Burnett,
Brenya Fitzmorris, Brittyn Cook, Gabby Harris,
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Lauren Murray,

Madilyn Mugridge, Makenzie McDaniel, and
Reagan Heath

The Other Side

Adyson McLenon, Alyssa Works, Gemma Waldron,
Jacie Butler, Kherrington Dodds, Kiyana Cook,
Madison Brosa, Madiyn Mallory, and Maura Langland

Dancing With Your Ghost
Joy Malin

Stand Tall
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille

. Rose’s Turn

Lauren Murray
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72.

73.

74.

Knocking On Heaven’s Door

Amelia Conn, Avery Nuzum, Jena Syvongsay,

Julietta Keathley-Helms, Kherrington Dodds, Kiyana Cook,
and Madiyn Mallory

Millon To One
Reagan Heath

Twilight

Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller, Arianna Martinez,

Arianna Waller, Ethan Elam, Gemma Waldron,

Grace Lichauer, Jacie Butler, Lacey Farrar, Lola Martin,
and Marina Kimzey
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Thank you to all the parents,
grandparents, siblings and
friends for encouraging
these dancers and helping
them achieve their goals. A
special thanks to the parents
for making this production
possible through your
emotional and financial
support. You are greatly
appreciated!

It’s a privilege to work with
your students!

Anna Meissbach
Alyssa Bevitt
Ally Brittian-Waller
Jordan Mayfield
Sydney Rebeck
Katie Lomshek
Loralea Hubert
Olivia Ryan
Allie Grammer
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